
WINE LIST



			   125ml                       750ml	

Wild Idol - Alcohol free Sparkling (0.0% abv)	  	N.V.	 12		  66
Henriot - Brut Souverain 		 N.V. 	 20	   	 102
Nyetimber - Classic Cuvee		 M.V.	  22		  120
Perrier-Jouët - Grand Brut	 	N.V. 	 26 	  	 150
Ruinart - Rose	 	N.V. 	 27 	  	 155
Ruinart - Blanc de Blancs 	 	N.V. 	 32 	  	 190
Dom Perignon 	 	2015 	 50 	  	 300

W H I T E  -  R E D
B Y  T H E  G L A S S  &  C A R A F E

WHITE
				   125ml	 375ml	 750ml

Local Blend - Quinta da Fonte Souto - Florao - Alentejo - Portugal		 2024 	 11 	 33	 56
Grenache blanc/Viognier - Cotes du Rhone - Famille Perrin - Rhone Valley		 2024	 13	 38	 72
Albarino - Lagar de Pintos - Rias Baixas - Spain		 2024	 15	 42	 81
Gruner Veltliner - Terrassen - Brundlmayer -  Austria		 2024	 16	 44	 83
Riesling - The Contours - Pewsey Vale - Australia		 2017	 18	 51	 96
Chardonnay - Bramito - Castello della Sala - Antinori - Italy		 2024	 19	 52	 100
Chablis 1er Cru - Cote de Lechet - Bernard Defaix- Burgundy - France		 2023	 21	 62	 120
Sancerre - Flores - Vincent Pinard - Loire Valley		 2023	 21	 62	 120
Puligny Montrachet - Le Trezin - Domaine Larue - Burgundy - CV		 2023 	 34 	 99	 196        
Chardonnay - Mayacamas - Mt. Veeder - Napa - CV		 2017	 46 	 135	 260

RED
				   125ml	 375ml	 750ml

Local Blend - Quinta da Fonte Souto - Alentejo - Portugal		 2021	 11	 33	 56
Cotes du Rhone - Vielles Vignes - Domaine de l'Espigouette - Rhone Valley		 2022	 12	 34	 63
Malbec - DOC De Sangre - Luigi Bosca - Mendoza - Argentina		 2023	 14	 40	 75
Mencia - Lalama - Dominio do Bibei - Ribeira Sacra - Spain		 2021	 15	 43	 81
Cabernet Sauvignon - Vasse Felix - Margaret River - Australia		 2020	 20	 61	 118
St Emilion Grand Cru - Clavis Orea - Bordeaux		 2021	 21	 62	 120
Pinot Noir - Santenay 1er Cru - Beaurepaire - Antoine Olivier - Burgundy		 2023	 23	 67	 130
Rioja Gran Reserva - Vina Arana - La Rioja Alta - Spain		 2017	 25	 73	 140
Cabernet Sauv/Shiraz - Yalumba - The Signature - Barossa - Australia		 2014	 26	 77	 150
Brunello di Montalcino - Caparzo - Tuscany - Italy		 2020	 28	 82	 158
Cabernet Sauvignon - Mas La Plana -Torres - Penedes - Spain- CV		 2019	 32	 95	 185
Barolo - Cerretta - Davide Fregonese - Piedmont - Italy - CV		 2020	 34	 99	 190
Tignanello - Antinori - Tuscany - Italy - CV		 2021	 66	 190	 380

 
C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G

B Y  T H E  G L A S S

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



ROSE
			  125ml	 375ml	 750ml

Cotes de Provence - Pure - Maison Mirabeau - France		  2024	 12	 35	 66
Cotes de Provence - Lady A - Chateau La Coste - France		  2024	 14	 40	 75
Cotes de Provence - Etoile - Maison Mirabeau - France		  2024	 16	 44	 84
Cotes de Provence - Whispering Angel - Chateau d’Esclans - France		  2024			   84
Nerello Mascalese - Etna Rosato - Graci - Italy		  2023			   85
Cotes de Provence -  La Reserve - Maison Mirabeau - France		  2022			   96
Cotes de Provence - Rock Angel - Chateau d’Esclans - France		  2022	 20	 59	 114 
Cotes de Provence - Chateau d’Esclans - France		  2021			   120
Cotes de Provence - Le Secret de Leoube - Chateau Leoube - France		    2022            		  124
Cotes de Provence - Chateau Minuty  - Cuvee 281 - France		    2022            		  185
Cotes de Provence - Garrus - Chateau d’Esclans - France		  2022	 59	 178	 350

SHERRY			   75ml		  750ml

Oloroso/Pedro Ximenez - Sherry - East India Solera - Bodegas Lustau		  15yo	 9.5		  130

PORT			  75ml			   750ml

Graham’s - Tawny Port 		  20 yo	 14		  135
Dow's - Vintage Port		  2000	 19		  220

DESSERT WINE 			 
 			   100ml		  375ml

Moscato d'Asti - G.D. Vajra - Piedmont		  2025	 9		  29

			   75ml	 375ml	 500ml

Passito di Pantelleria - Pellegrino - Sicily - Italy		  2023	 10		  70
Sauternes - La Fleur d’Or - France		  2022	 12	 55	
Passito di Pantelleria DOCG - Ben Rye - Donnafugata - Italy		  2022		  120
IGT Umbria - Muffato - Antinori - Italy		  2018			   130
Vin Santo del Chianti Classico - Isole e Olena - Italy		  2010		  150		
Local Tokaji - Aszu 6 Puttonyos - Gold Label - Royal Tokaji - Hungary		  2017	 17		  110
Klein Constantia - Vin de Constance - S. Africa		  2020	 27		  165
Tokaj Aszu - 5 Puttonyos - Hetszolo - Hungary		  2010			   170
			 
			   		  750ml

Sauternes - Chateau d’Yquem		  2009			   990

R O S E  -  F O R T I F I E D  -  D E S S E R T
B Y  T H E  G L A S S  &  C A R A F E

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



SOMETHING LIGHT & FRESH
White & Rose

		  	
		  750ml				
Verdicchio di Matelica - Amoterrra - Marche - Italy	 2023	 65
Macon-Villages - Tradition - Domaine Des Deux Roches - Burgundy - France	 2023	 80
Soave Vigne della Brà - Filippi - Veneto - Italy	 2022	 90	
Godello - Lapola - Dominio do Bibei - Ribeira Sacra - Spain	 2022	 93
Vermentino - Colli di Luni - Etichetta Nera - Cantine Lunae - Liguria  - Italy	 2024	 93
Saint-Joseph Blanc - Circa - Jean Louis Chave Selection - Rhone Valley - France	 2022	 124
Zweigelt/Blaufrankisch - Judith Beck - Pink - Burgenland - Austria	 2024	 58	
Cotes de Provence -  La Reserve - Maison Mirabeau - France	 2022	 96

ELEGANT REDS
Perfect for fillet steak and leaner cuts

		

Chiroubles - Les Forge - Domaine de la Chaponne - Beaujolais - France	 2024	 65	
Pinot Noir - Rua by Akarua - Central Otago - New Zealand	 2023	 76
Pinot Noir - Vieilles Vignes - Maison Roche de Bellène - Burgundy - France	 2022	 90
Nebbiolo - Carema - Produttori del Carema - Piedmont - Italy	 2021	 91
Chianti Classico - Castel’in Villa - Tuscany - Italy	 2019	 100
Negramoll - Bodegas Vinatigo - Islas Canarias -Tenerife - Spain			       2022		  110
Schioppettino - Schioppettino di Cialla - Colli Orientali del Friuli - Italy	 2019	 150
Aloxe Corton - Domaine Etienne Delarche - Burgundy - France	 2021	 175

 
MORE ROBUST IN ST YLE

Ideal for ribeyes and fattier cuts

Malbec - Gran Terroir - Zorzal - Mendoza - Argentina	 2024	 69
Zinfandel - Peterson - Dry Creek Valley - Sonoma County - USA			           2019		              95
Primitivo Di Manduria Riserva - Anniversario 62 - San Marzano - Puglia - Italy	 2020	 100
GSM Blend - Penfolds Bin 138 - Barossa - Australia	 2021	 125
Sagrantino di Montefalco - Il Domenico - Adanti - Umbria - Italy	 2012	 134
Chateau Musar - Bekaa Valley -Lebanon	 2018	 150
Chateau Latour-Martillac - Pessac-Leognan - Bordeaux - France	 2020	 160
Shiraz - Nest Egg - Bird in Hand - Adelaide Hills - Australia	 2013	 270

3 4  S O M M E L I E R
 S U G G E S T I O N S



NON-VINTAGE					     750ml

Wild Idol - Alcohol free Sparkling (0.0% abv)			   N.V.		  66
Henriot - Brut Souverain			   N.V.		  102	
Nyetimber - Classic Cuvee - England			   M.V.		  120
Hambledon - Classic Cuvee - England			   N.V.		  120
Nyetimber - Cuvee Cherie - Demi Sec - England			   M.V.		  126
R de Ruinart - Brut			   N.V.		  138
Veuve Clicquot - Yellow Label			   N.V.		  140
Perrier-Jouët - Grand Brut			   N.V.		  150
Louis Roederer - Collection 245			   N.V.		  160
Ruinart - Blanc de Blancs			   N.V.		  190
Perrier-Jouët - Blanc de Blancs			   N.V.		  192
Krug - Grande Cuvee			   N.V.		  350
Laurent Perrier - Grand Siecle			   N.V.		  370

VINTAGE			   		

Nyetimber - Blanc de Blancs - England			   2016		  144
Bollinger - La Grande Anne			   2015		  320
Nyetimber - Prestige Cuvee 1086 - England			   2010		  300
Dom Perignon			   2015		  300
Henriot - Cuvee Hemera			   2005		  373
Perrier-Jouët - Belle Epoque			   2014		  355
Tattinger - Comtes de Champagne			   2005	 	 465
Louis Roederer - Cristal			   2014		  520
Philipponnat - Clos Des Goisses			   2002	 	 750
Dom Perignon - P2			   2000		  980
Dom Perignon - P2			   1998		  1,050

ROSE			   		

Nyetimber Rose - England			   M.V.		  131
Ruinart Rose			   N.V.		  155
Perrier-Jouët - Blason - Rose			   N.V.		  178
Laurent Perrier - Cuvee Rose			   N.V.		  185
Billecart-Salmon Rose			   N.V.		  190
Henriot - Rose Millesime			   2008		  265
Nyetimber - Prestige Cuvee 1086 - England			   2010		  320
Perrier-Jouët - Belle Epoque - Rose 			   2014		  520
Krug - Grande Cuvee			   N.V.		  845

C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



CHAMPAGNE HALF			   		  375ml

Krug - Grande Cuvee			  N.V.	 	 285

WHITE HALF			   		

Chardonnay - Rossj Bass - Gaja - Piemonte			  2020	 	 115

RED HALF			   		

Pastourelle de Clerc Milon - Pauillac - Bordeaux			  2016		  90
Chateau Gloria - St Julien			  2019		  110
Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido - Tuscany			  2005		  630

CHAMPAGNE MAGNUM			   		  1500ml

Dom Perignon - Oenotheque - Rose			  1985		  11,500

WHITE MAGNUM
Riesling - Gelblack Trocken - Schloss Johannisberg - Rheingau			  2020		  200

RED MAGNUM
Cabernet Sauvignon - Long Meadow Ranch - Napa Valley - USA			  2013		  495
Cote Rotie - Domaine Jamet - Rhone Valley - France			  2018		  720
Barolo - Cascina Francia - Giacomo Conterno - Piedmont 			  2006		  1,400
Barolo - Brunate - Giuseppe Rinaldi - Piedmont 			  2012		  2,100
Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion - Grand Cru Classe - Bordeaux			  1975		  9,000
Chateau Cheval Blanc - 1er Grand Cru Classe - Saint-Emilion - Bordeaux			  1990		  9,700
Chateau Haut-Brion - 1er Grand Cru Classe  - Pessac-Leognan - Bordeaux			  1982		  13,000
Chateau Latour - 1er Grand Cru Classe- Pauillac - Bordeaux			  1982		  18,000
Le Pin - Pomerol - Bordeaux			  1983		  19,900

O T H E R  F O R M A T S

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



CHABLIS  -  B OURGO GNE -  C OTE DE BEAUNE -  C OTE DE NUIT S
					     750ml			 	
Chablis - Domaine du Colombier			   2023		  85
Chablis 1er Cru - Cote de Lechet - Bernard Defaix			   2023		  120
Chablis Grand Cru - Bougros - William Fevre			   2019		  305
Chablis 1er Cru - Butteaux - Domaine Francois Raveneau			   2018		  980
	
Aligoté - Le Grand A - David Moret			   2021		  90
Bourgogne Blanc - Les Charmes - Domaine Thibault Liger-Belair			   2019		  98
Bourgogne Blanc - Domaine Arnaud Ente			   2016		  480			
Saint Aubin 1er Cru - Les Champlots - Pierre Yves Colin Morey			   2016		  470

Meursault - Les Grands Charrons - Bouzereau			   2022		  210
Meursault 1er Cru - Les Perrieres - Domaine de Montille			   2013		  450
Meursault - Coche Dury			   2018		  1,610

Chassagne-Montrachet - Domaine de Montille	  		  2022		  220
Chassagne-Montrachet - Thomas Morey	  		  2023		  235
Chassagne-Montrachet - Les Blanchots Dessous - Domaine Coffinet-Duvernay	  		  2022		  250
Chassagne-Montrachet -  1er Cru 'Chenevottes' - Domaine Michel Niellon			   2023		  300

Puligny Montrachet - Le Trezin - Domaine Larue 			   2022		  196

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru - Domaine de Montille			   2022		  770

Montrachet Grand Cru - Marc Colin			   2012		  2,200
Montrachet Grand Cru - Jacques Prieur			   2015		  3,000

C OTE DE BEAUNE -  CHALONNAISE -  MAC ONNAISE  					     		
	
Macon-Villages - Tradition - Domaine Des Deux Roches			   2023		  80
Pouilly-Loché ‘Origines’ - Domaine Laurent Cognard			   2020		  116
Beaune du Chateau - 1er Cru - Bouchard Pere et Fils			   2020		  139				
Macon-Verze - Domaine Leflaive			   2021		  144
Montagny ‘Les Thilles’ - Domaine Philippe Colin			   2022		  160
Auxey-Duresses - Vieilles Vignes - Vincent Girardin			   2021		  185
Pouilly-Fuisse - Esprit Leflaive			   2019		  260

W H I T E  W I N E

FR ANCE -  BURGUNDY

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



					     750ml

JUR A
Savagnin - Arbois - Vin Jaune - Jacques Puffeney			   2005		  198
					     	
ALSACE					     				 	
Gewuztraminer - Cuvee Reserve - Martin Schaetzel - Dom. Kirrenbourg			   2015		  90 
Riesling Grand Cru - Clos St Landelin - Mure			   2022		  122
Riesling Grand Cru - Schoenenbourg - Domaine Trapet			   2014		  205
	
B ORDEAUX
Chateau Malartic Lagraviere - Pessac -Leognan			   2016		  250						
Chateau Haut-Brion - Pessac -Leognan			   1999		  2,250

LOIRE VALLEY					     			 	
Pouilly-Fume - Domaine de Belair			   2023		  90
Pouilly-Fume - Baron de L - Ladoucette			   2020		  233
Pouilly-Fume - Silex - Didier Dagueneau			   2009		  580
Sancerre - Le Pierris - Domaine Roger Champault			   2024		  80
Sancerre - Le Pierrier - Domaine Thomas et Fils			   2024		  105
Sancerre Florès - Domaine Vincent Pinard			   2023		  120
Sancerre - Petit Chemarin - Domaine Vincent Pinard			   2022		  190
Chenin Blanc - Vouvray - Cuvee de Silex - Domaine des Ambuisieres			   2022		  63
Chenin Blanc - Les Argiles - Francois Chidaine			   2021		  134
Blanc de Noir - Clau de Nell - Anne Claude Leflaive			   2021		  160
Saumur - Clos Romans - D. des Roches Neuves - T. Germain			   2021		  210

RHONE VALLEY					     					

Cotes du Rhone Blanc - Famille Perrin			   2024		  72
Cotes du Rhone Blanc - Les Bergeronnettes - Domaine La Colliere			   2023		  80
Cotes du Rhone Villages - Inopia - Rotem & Mounir Souma			   2021		  120
Saint-Joseph Blanc - Circa - Jean Louis Chave Selection			   2020		  124
Condrieu - Les Terrasses du Palat - Francois Villard			   2022		  165
Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Les Gallimardes - Domaine Giraud			   2023		  190
Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Clos des Papes - Paul Avril			   2019		  268

W H I T E  W I N E

FR ANCE -  OTHER

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



ITALY					     750ml			
Verdicchio di Matelica - Amoterrra - Marche			   2023		  65
Pinot Grigio - Cantina Andrian - Alto Adige			   2023		  68
Gavi di Gavi - La Meirana - Broglia - Piemonte			   2024		  78
Greco di Tufo - Cutizzi - Feudi di San Gregorio - Campania			   2022		  80
Soave classico - Calvarino - Pieropan - Veneto			   2022		  82
Soave Vigne della Brà - Filippi - Veneto			   2022		  90
Vermentino - Colli di Luni - Etichetta Nera - Cantine Lunae - Liguria			   2024		  93
Ca' dei Frati - Brolettino - Lugana - Lombardy			   2023		  100
Chardonnay - Bramito - Castello della Sala -  Marchesi Antinori- Umbria			   2024		  100
Sauvignon Blanc - Winkl - Cantina Terlan - Alto Adige			   2023		  120 
Etna Bianco - Pietradolce - Archineri - Sicilia			   2022		  150
Malvasia - Miani - Friuli Colli Orientali			   2021		  210
Cervaro della Sala -  Marchesi Antinori- Umbria		          2020			  220
Chardonnay - Rossj Bass - Gaja - Piedmont	       	 2022  		 240
Friulano - Buri Bellaria - Ronco del Gnemiz - Friuli Colli Orientali			   2021		  243
Ribolla Gialla - Gravner - Friuli Venezia Giulia			   2014		  250
Timorasso - Derthona - Montemarzino - Roagna - Piemonte			   2019		  280
Rare White Blend - Rarita’ - Cantina Terlan - Alto Adige			   2008		  395
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo - Valentini - Abruzzo			   2019		  595

SPAIN					     			 	
Garnacha blanca - Botijo Blanco - Bodegas Frontonio			   2023		  58
Albarino - Lagar de Pintos - Rias Baixas			   2024		  81
Macabeo - Microcosmico - Bodegas Frontonio - Valdejalon 			   2023		  83
Godello - Lapola - Dominio do Bibei - Ribeira Sacra			   2022  		 93
Verdejo - El Transistor - Telmo Rodriguez - Rueda			   2022		  96
Priorat Blanco - Mas La Mola - Priorat			   2021		  107
Chardonnay - Milmanda - Torres - Catalunya			   2021		  150

PORTUGAL					     					

Quinta da Fonte Souto - Florao - Alentejo			   2024		  56
Bussaco Palace - Bussaco Branco - Dao & Bairrada			   2017		  201

HUNGARY
Furmint - Royal Tokaji - Single Vineyard - Mézes Mály			   2021		  85

GERMANY -  AUSTRIA					     	 						
Gruner Veltliner - Terrassen - Brundlmayer - Kamptal - Austria			   2024		  83
Riesling - M. Herrenberg 1896 1st Lage Alte Reben Trocken - Carl Loewen - Mosel		  2018		  107
Riesling - Trocken - Abtsberg - Maximin Grünhaus - Mosel 			   2020		  147
Riesling - Auslese - Feinherb - Selbach-Oster - Mosel			   2007		  165
Riesling - Klaus - Smaragd - Weingut Prager - Wachau - Austria			   2017		  166	
Riesling - Q.B.A. - Scharzhof - Egon Muller - Mosel 			   2010		  185
Riesling - Spatlese - Schlossbockelheimer Kupfergrube - Donnhoff - Nahe			   2001		  215

W H I T E  W I N E

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



					    			 	
SOUTH AFRICA					    750ml			 	
Viognier - Off the Charts - Bruce Jack Wines - Swartland 			  2024		  58
Chenin Blanc - Old Vines - Lievland - Paarl 			  2023		  69
Chardonnay - The Agnes - Western Cape - Crystallum			  2024		  110

AUSTR ALIA					    			 		
Chardonnay - Heggies Vineyard Estate - Eden Valley			  2024		  68
Riesling - Angevin - Plantagenet - Mount Barker			  2020		  81
Semillon - Watervale - Mount Horrocks - Clare Valley			  2021		  84
Riesling - The Contours - Pewsey Vale - Eden Valley			  2017		  96
Chardonnay - Nest Egg - Bird in Hand - Adelaide Hills			  2019		  161
Chardonnay - The Heytesbury - Vasse Felix - Margaret River			  2021		  174
Chardonnay - Kevin John - Cullen - Margaret River			  2021		  265
Chardonnay - Yattarna - Penfolds - South Australia			  2016		  410

ARGENTINA
White Blend - De Sangre - Bodega Luigi Bosca - Mendoza 			  2024		  70
Blanco de la Casa - Riccitelli - Valle de Uco - Mendoza 			  2021		  93

NEW ZEAL AND					    			 	
Sauvignon Blanc - Pioneer Block 1 - Saint Clair - Marlborough 			  2023		  79
Chardonnay - Greywacke - Marlborough			  2022		  101
Sauvignon Blanc - Te Koko - Cloudy Bay - Marlborough			  2020		  143
Chardonnay - Block 2 - Felton Road - Central Otago			  2015		  295

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Chardonnay - La Crema - Sonoma Coast			  2023		  96					 	
Chardonnay - Gran Moraine - Yamhill-Carlton - Oregon			  2019		  142
Chardonnay - Donnachadh - St Rita Hills			  2021		  150
Chardonnay - Shafer - Red Shoulder Ranch - Napa Valley			  2022		  220
Chardonnay - Bien Nacido - Santa Maria Valley - Santa Barbara			  2020		  200
Chardonnay - Stone Cote - Hartford Court - Sonoma Coast			  2019		  211
Chardonnay - Mt Carmel Estate - Mail Road Wines - Santa Barbara			  2014		  290

CANADA					  
Chardonnay - Attack - Checkmate Winery - Okanagan Valley			  2015		  290

W H I T E  W I N E

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

FR ANCE -  B ORDEAUX

MED O C -  HAUT MED O C					     750ml

Château La Tessonnière - Cru Artisan -Medoc			   2020		  65
Esprit de Pavie - Bordeaux Superieur			   2019		  80

CASTILLON C OTES DE B ORDEAUX
Pitray - Chateau Pitray			   2020		  130

C OTES DE B OURG					   
Roc de Cambes - Cotes de Bourg			   2012		  280

SAINT-ESTEPHE					     		    
Chateau Calon Segur - 3eme Grand Cru Classe			   2004		  420
Chateau Cos d’Estournel - 2eme Grand Cru Classe			   1996		  780

PAUILL AC					     			 	
Chateau Montgrand-Milon			   2019		  139
Reserve de la Comtesse			   2011		  220
Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste - 5eme Grand Cru Classe			   2016		  320
Chateau Pontet Canet - 5eme Grand Cru Classe			   2008		  390
Chateau Lynch-Bages			   2015		  490
Chateau Lynch-Bages			   2000		  750
Chateau Mouton-Rothschild - 1er Grand Cru Classe			   2004		  2,150
Chateau Mouton-Rothschild - 1er Grand Cru Classe			   1998		  2,800
Chateau Lafite-Rothschild - 1er Grand Cru Classe			   2004		  2,400
Chateau Latour - 1er Grand Cru Classe			   2005		  1,900
Chateau Latour - 1er Grand Cru Classe			   1982		  7,500

SAINT-JULIEN					     			
La Réserve de Léoville Barton 			   2019		  160
Pavillon de Leoville Poyferre 			   2018		  200
Chateau Branaire-Ducru - 4eme Grand Cru Classe 			   2017		  270
Chateau Leoville Poyferre - 2eme Grand Cru Classe 			   2014		  390
Chateau Beychevelle - 4eme Grand Cru Classe			   2000		  535
Chateau Leoville Las Cases - 2eme Grand Cru Classe			   2004		  650

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

MARGAUX					     750ml			 	
Chateau Durfort-Vivens - Les Plantes de Durfort-Vivens			   2019		  149
Margaux du Chateau Margaux			   2019		  185
Chateau Durfort-Vivens - 2eme Grand Cru Classe			   2016		  290
Alter Ego - Chateau Palmer			   2005		  400
Chateau Margaux - 1er Grand Cru Classe			   2003		  1,800
Chateau Margaux - 1er Grand Cru Classe			   2009		  1,900
Chateau Margaux - 1er Grand Cru Classe			   2005		  2,500

PESSAC-LEO GNAN					     			 		
Esprit de Chevalier - Domaine de Chevalier			   2015		  140
Chateau Latour-Martillac			   2020		  160
Domaine de Chevalier - Grand Cru Classe			   2004		  305
Chateau Pape Clement - Grand Cru Classe			   2009		  565
Chateau Haut-Brion - 1er Grand Cru Classe			   1991		  1,950

SAINT-EMILION
Tempo d'Angelus 			    2022		        100					
Clavis Orea - Saint Emilion Grand Cru 			    2021		        120
Chateau Lassegue			   2017		  190
Carillon d'Angelus 			   2018		  380
Chateau Canon - 1er Grand Cru Classe B			   2016		  600
Chateau Pavie - 1er Grand Cru Classe B			   2000		  1,500
Chateau Ausone - 1er Grand Cru Classe A			   2007		  1,900
Chateau Cheval Blanc - 1er Grand Cru Classe A			   2000		  2,500

POMEROL					     			 		
Chateau Haut Chaigneau - Lalande de Pomerol			   2016		  105
Chateau La Grave a Pomerol 			   2017		  200
Duo de Conseillante - Chateau la Conseillante			   2020		  230
Chateau Petit Village			   2017		  320
Chateau Gazin			   2009		  420
Chateau Petrus			   1986		  8,500
Le Pin			   2005		  12,500

FR ANCE -  B ORDEAUX

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

FR ANCE -  BURGUNDY					     750ml			

Bourgogne Rouge - Vieilles Vignes - Maison Roche de Bellène			   2022		  90
Bourgogne Rouge - Domaine Fournier			   2014		  104
Bourgogne Rouge - Meo-Camuzet			   2018		  145
 

C OTE DE NUIT S
					   
Marsannay - Louis Latour			   2022		  116
Marsannay - Les Boivins - Domaine Coillot			   2020		  129
Marsannay - Meo-Camuzet			   2017	                160
Marsannay - Champs Salomon - Domaine Bart			   2019	                210

Gevrey-Chambertin - Vieilles Vignes - J-M Guillon			   2021		  320
Gevrey-Chambertin - Esprit Leflaive			   2020		  520
Gevrey-Chambertin - VV - Domaine Fourrier			   2014		  565
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru - Clos St Jacques - Armand Rousseau			   2004		  2,890

Charmes-Chambertin - Grand Cru - Domaine Arlaud			   2013		  620	
Griotte-Chambertin Grand Cru - Lucien Le Moine			   2011		  700
Chambertin Grand Cru - David Duband			   2012		  820

					   
Morey-Saint-Denis - Clos des Rosiers Monopole - Chantal Remy			   2016		  310
Morey-Saint-Denis - La Rue de Vergy - Domaine Perrot-Minot			   2016		  355

Clos de Tart Grand Cru Monopole - Domaine du Clos de Tart			   2004		  1,700

Chambolle-Musigny - Les Bussieres - Hubert Lignier			   2018		  300
Chambolle-Musigny - Jean-Claude Boisset			   2022		  310
Chambolle-Musigny - Perrot Minot			   2016		  370

Vosne-Romanee - Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot			   2020		  180
Vosne-Romanee 1er Cru - Les Suchots - Domaine Arnoux-Lachaux			   2011		  1,450
Romanée-Conti - Grand Cru - Domaine de la Romanée-Conti			   2014		  17,000

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

BURGUNDY -  C OTE DE NUIT S
					     750ml

Echezeaux Grand Cru - Emmanuel Rouget			   2014		  2,500

Hautes-Côtes de Nuits - Vieilles Vignes - Pierre Naigeon			   2020		  100					
Hautes-Cotes de Nuits - Maxime Cheurlin Noëllat			   2020		  119
Nuits-Saint-George 1er Cru Les Chaignots - Domaine R. Chevillon			   2022		  250

C OTE DE BEAUNE
					     		
Beaune du Chateau 1er Cru - Bouchard Pere et Fils			   2021		  139
Monthelie 1er Cru - Les Duresses - Domaine des Comtes Lafon			   2021		  180
Savigny-les-Beaune 1er Cru - Les Lavieres - Domaine Tollot-Beaut			   2022		  205
Chassagne-Montrachet - La Goujonne - VV - Hubert Lamy			   2021		  220
Beaune 1er Cru - Les Aigrots - Domaine Michel Lafarge			   2018		  280
Ladoix - Le Cloud - Domaine Prieure-Roch			   2017		  325
Monthelie - Coche Dury 			   2020		  450
Maranges - Leroy 			   1997		  460

Aloxe Corton - Domaine Etienne Delarche			   2021		  175
Aloxe Corton - 1er Cru Les Chaillots - Louis Latour			   2017		  220

Corton Bressandes Grand Cru - Domaine Antonin Guyon			   2021		  310
Corton Grancey Grand Cru - Louis Latour			   2019		  320

Pommard - Domaine Agnes Paquet			   2018		  175
Pommard 1er Cru - Rugiens - Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot			   2016		  360

Volnay 1er Cru - Clos des Chenes - Jean Javillier			   2022		  190
Volnay 1er Cru - Santenots - Vincent Girardin			   2021		  235

C OTE CHALONNAISE -  MAC ONNAIS					     	 		
Gamay - Macon - Les Bruyeres - Domaine Saumaize-Michelin			   2018		  114
Pinot Noir - Santenay 1er Cru - Beaurepaire - Antoine Olivier			   2023		  130
Santenay 1er Cru - Les Gravieres - Pierre Yves Colin Morey			   2018		  310

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

REST OF FR ANCE 					     750ml	
Chiroubles - Les Forge - Domaine de la Chaponne - Beaujolais			   2024		  65	
Malbec - Cedre Heritage - Cahors			   2022		  68				
Chiroubles - Domaine Michel Lafarge - Beaujolais			   2020		  110
Brouilly - La Croix des Rameaux - Jean-Claude Lapalu - Beaujolais			   2020		  125
Domaine de Trevallon - IGP Alpilles - Provence			   2016		  450
	
LOIRE
Sancerre rouge - Domaine Serge Laloue 			   2022		  95
L'Eloge du Soleau - Johann Spelty - Chinon			   2007		  103					
Clos Rougeard - Saumur Champigny			   2013		  595

RHONE VALLEY
Cotes du Rhone - Vielles Vignes - Domaine de l'Espigouette			   2022		  63				
Cotes du Rhone - Coudoulet de Beaucastel - Chateau de Beaucastel			   2021		  95

Beaumes de Venise - Domaine des Bernardins			   2023		  71

Cairanne - Domaine Marcel Richaud			   2023		  88

Saint-Joseph - E. Guigal			   2020		  95
Saint-Joseph - Les Grands Ducs - Domaine Francois Merlin			   2021		  150
 
Cornas - Jana - Domaine Johann Michel			   2017		  205
Cornas - Philippe Pacalet			   2018		  255
Cornas - Auguste Clape			   2015		  590

Cote-Rotie - Brune et Blonde - E. Guigal 			   2021		  189
Cote-Rotie - Domaine Francois Merlin   			   2021		  203
Cote-Rotie - Domaine Jamet   			   2019		  350
Cote-Rotie - Chateau d’Ampuis - E. Guigal   			   2020		  360
Cote-Rotie - La Landonne - R. Rostaing			   2001		  780

Hermitage - Les Bessards - Delas Freres 			   2013		  405
Hermitage - La Chapelle - Paul Jaboulet Aine 			   1999		  530
Hermitage - Jean Louis Chave			   2011		  850

Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Les Sinards - Famille Perrin			   2022		  160
Chateauneuf-du-Pape - H. Bonneau			   2013		  510
Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Chateau Rayas			   2006		  2,950

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

ITALY

PIEDMONT
					     750ml			 	
Dolcetto d’Alba - Punset			   2020		  69
Nebbiolo - Carema - Produttori del Carema			   2021		  91
Nebbiolo - Bruno Giacosa			   2022		  165
Langhe - Freisa - “Kye” - G.D. Vajra			   2021	 	 170
Langhe - Sito Moresco - Gaja			   2021	 	 175	
Cabernet Sauvignon - Darmagi - Gaja			   2015	 	 600
Langhe - Costa Russi - Gaja			   2010	 	 1,000

Barbera d'Asti - Cantina del Pino			   2022		  70
Barbera d’Alba - Pre-Phylloxera - Elvio Cogno			   2020		  165

Barbaresco - Cantina del Pino			   2020		  120
Barbaresco - Produttori del Barbaresco			   2021		  134
Barbaresco - Socre’			   2019		  150
Barbaresco - Montestefano - Serafino Rivella			   2017		  280
Barbaresco - Faset - Luca Roagna			   2015		  390
Barbaresco - Sori San Lorenzo - Gaja			   2016		  1,200

Barolo - Albe - G.D. Vajra			   2021		  150
Barolo - Castiglione - Vietti			   2019		  190
Barolo - Prapo’ - Davide Fregonese - Serralunga			   2020		  210
Barolo - Monvigliero - Diego Morra - Verduno			   2019		  275
Barolo - Tre Tine - Giuseppe Rinaldi - Barolo			   2012		  880
Barolo - Monprivato - Mascarello - Castiglione Falletto			   1998		  1,450

VENETO -  FRIULI  VENEZIA GIULIA

Valpolicella Superiore - Marion - Veneto			   2020		  134
Schioppettino - Schioppettino di Cialla - Colli Orientali del Friuli			   2019		  150
Schioppettino - Ronco del Gnemiz - Colli Orientali del Friuli			   2020		  180
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico - Allegrini - Veneto			   2020		  228
Refosco - La Mont di Zuc - Miani - Colli Orientali del Friuli			   2019		  430

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

TUSCANY					     750ml		 	
Chianti Classico - Castel’in Villa			   2019		  100
Chianti Classico Riserva - Marchese Antinori - Tenuta Tignanello			   2021		  155
Chianti Rufina - Vigneto Erchi - Fattoria Selvapiana			   2019		  160

Rosso di Montalcino - Sesti			   2023		  101
Brunello di Montalcino - Caparzo			   2020		  158
Brunello di Montalcino - Baricci			   2018		  175
Brunello di Montalcino - Lisini			   2019		  203
Brunello di Montalcino - Le Potazzine			   2018		  230
Brunello di Montalcino - Sesti			   2020		  245
Brunello di Montalcino - Il Marroneto			   2019		  275
Brunello di Montalcino - Madonna delle Grazie - Marroneto			   2017		  700
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva - Case Basse - Soldera			   2006		  1,890

Bolgheri Rosso - Michele Satta			   2023		  81
Guidalberto - Tenuta San Guido			   2022		  135
Bolgheri Superiore - Piastraia - Michele Satta			   2022		  140
Rosso di Montevertine - Montevertine			   2021		  320
Flaccianello della Pieve - Fontodi			   2020		  340
Tignanello - Antinori			   2021		  380
Pergole Torte - Montevertine			   2019		  605
Pergole Torte - Montevertine			   2020		  645
Solaia - Antinori			   2017		  950

Guado al Tasso - Antinori			   2020		  400
Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido			   2019		  680
Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido			   1994		  810
Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido			   1997		  840
Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido			   2010		  900
Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido			   2016		  950
Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido			   1999		  1,200
Masseto - Frescobaldi			   1994		  2,300
Masseto - Frescobaldi			   2002		  2,500

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

REST OF ITALY					     750ml

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo - Amoterra - Abruzzo			   2024		  60
Pinot Nero - Tramin - Alto Adige			   2023		  75
Nero d’Avola - Sherezade - Donnafugata - Sicilia			   2022		  84
Nerello Mascalese - Mt. Etna Rosso Guardoilvento - Pietro Caciorgna - Sicilia			   2022		  88
Primitivo Di Manduria Riserva - Anniversario 62 - San Marzano - Puglia			   2020		  100
Sagrantino di Montefalco - Il Domenico - Adanti - Umbria			   2012		  134
Valtellina Superiore - Quigna - Balgera - Lombardy			   2016		  145
Aglianico - Radici - Taurasi - Mastroberardino - Campania			   2017		  160
Carignano del Sulcis Superiore - Terre Brune - Santadi - Sardegna			   2018 		  165
Aglianico/Cabernet Sauvignon - Montevetrano - Silvia Imparato - Campania			   2007		  180
San Leonardo - Tenuta San Leonardo - Guerrieri Gonzaga - Vigneti delle Dolomiti		  2018 		  350

SPAIN					     	 			
Garnacha - Microcosmico - Bodegas Frontonio - Aragon			   2023		  75	
Mencia - Ribeira Sacra - Lalama - Dominio do Bibei			   2021		  81
Purgatori - Torres - Catalunya			   2021		  84
Priorat - Gratallops - Alvaro Palacios			   2022		  155
Garnacha - Valdejalon VT - Parcela La Cerqueta - Bodegas Frontonio			   2019		  160
Cabernet Sauvignon - Penedes - Mas La Plana - Miguel Torres			   2018		  185

Bierzo - Villa de Corullon - Discendientes de J.Palacios 			   2021		  129

Ribera del Duero - Crianza - Cillar de Silos			   2021		  78
Ribera del Duero - Pesquera Tinto Reserva - A. Fernandez			   2020		  129
Toro - Pintia - Vega Sicilia			   2018		  190
Ribera del Duero - Flor de Pingus - Dominio de Pingus			   2014		  280
Ribera del Duero - Alion - Vega Sicilia			   2020		  310
Ribera del Duero - Pingus - Dominio de Pingus			   2012		  2,980

Rioja Gran Reserva - Vina Arana - La Rioja Alta			   2016		  140	
Rioja - Gran Reserva 904 - Seleccion Especial - La Rioja Alta			   2015		  233
Rioja - Calvario - Finca Allende			   2011		  380
Rioja - Gran Reserva Especial - Castillo Ygay - M.Murrieta			   2011		  575

Negramoll - Bodegas Vinatigo - Islas Canarias -Tenerife			   2022		  110

PORTUGAL					     	 				
Quinta da Fonte Souto - Alentejo			   2021		  56
Quinta do Vesuvio - Douro - Douro Valley			   2020		  180
Batuta - Dirk Niepoort - Douro Valley			   2015		  185
Bussaco Palace - Bucaco Tinto - Dao & Bairrada			   2002		  245

AUSTRIA
Blaufrankisch - Konisberg - Alte Weingarten - W.U. Schiefer - Burgenland			   2013		  260

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

					     750ml

LEBANON					     	  				
Chateau Musar - Bekaa Valley			   2018		  150

SOUTH AFRICA					     					
Pinot Noir - Peter Max - Crystallum - Western Cape			   2024		  104	
Bordeaux Blend - Trilogy - Warwick Estate - Stellenbosch			   2020		  114
Grenache - Soldaat - Sadie Family - Swartland			   2021		  280
Syrah - Granite - Mullineux - Swartland			   2016		  305

ARGENTINA & CHILE					     	 				
Malbec - Gran Terroir - Zorzal - Mendoza - Argentina			   2024		  69
Cabernet Sauvignon - De Sangre - Bodega Luigi Bosca - Mendoza - Argentina		  2024		  70
Malbec - DOC De Sangre - Bodega Luigi Bosca - Mendoza - Argentina			   2023		  75
Malbec - Numina - Bodegas Salentin - Mendoza - Argentina			   2023		  90
Malbec - X Gran Malbec - Pulenta Estate - Mendoza - Argentina			   2020		  150
Red Blend - Gran Enemigo - El Enemigo - Mendoza - Argentina			   2021		  180
Malbec Blend - Riccitelli & Father - Lujan de Cuyo - Mendoza - Argentina			   2020		  210
Sena - Robert Mondavi & E. Chadwick - Aconcagua Valley - Chile			   2013		  395

NEW ZEAL AND					     	 				
Pinot Noir - Rua by Akarua - Central Otago			   2023		  76
Pinot Noir - Burn Cottage Vineyard - Burn Cottage - Central Otago			   2020		  175
Pinot Noir - Calvert - Felton Road - Central Otago			   2021		  210
Pinot Noir - Ata Rangi - Martinborough			   2013		  235
Pinot Noir - Block 3 - Felton Road - Central Otago			   2017		  310
GSM Blend - Pilgrim - Stonyridge - Weiheke Island			   2016		  350

AUSTR ALIA					     			 	
Pinot Noir - Dalrymple - Tasmania			   2023		  110
Cabernet Sauvignon - Vasse Felix - Margaret River			   2020		  118
GSM blend - Penfolds Bin 138 - Barossa			   2021		  125
Pinot Noir - Farrside - By Farr - Geelong			   2022		  175
Pinot Noir - Intrigue - Chatto - Huon Valley - Tasmania			   2021		  200
Sangiovese/Shiraz - Un Segreto - Julian Castagna - Beechworth			   2018		  210
Pinot Noir - Dawson & James - Derwent Valley - Tasmania			   2018		  225
Shiraz - Nest Egg - Bird in Hand - Adelaide Hills			   2013		  270
Shiraz - Hill of Roses - Henschke - Eden Valley			   2012		  700
Grange - Penfolds - South Australia			   2014		  1,050
Grange - Penfolds - South Australia			   2016		  1,100
Grange - Penfolds - South Australia			   2009		  1,485

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



R E D  W I N E

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

NORTH C OAST
Cabernet Sauvignon - Slingshot			   2021		  83

SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS
Cabernet Sauvignon - Ridge Estate			   2020		  220

SONOMA
Zinfandel - Peterson - Dry Creek Valley - Sonoma County			   2019		  95					 	
Zinfandel Blend - Lytton Springs - Ridge - Sonoma County			   2021		  190		
Pinot Noir - Littorai - Sonoma Coast			   2023		  200
Pinot Noir - Williams Selyem - Sonoma County			   2021		  270
Pinot Noir - Kistler - Sonoma Coast			   2018		  360
Bordeaux Blend - La Joie - Verite - Sonoma County			   2009		  585

ANDERSON VALLEY
Syrah - Baker Ranch - Depuis			   2019		  175					 	
Pinot Noir - Wendling Vineyard Block E - Littorai 			   2019		  275

NAPA VALLEY				    			  		
Bordeaux Blend - Othello - Dominus Estate			   2018		  155
Merlot - Colete - Black Vineyard - Coombsville			   2019		  230
Merlot - Howell Mountain - La Jota - Howell Mountain			   2016		  280
Cabernet Sauvignon - Mayacamas - Mt. Veeder			   2018		  420
Cabernet Sauvignon - Red Rock Terrace - Diamond Creek			   2019		  650
Cabernet Sauvignon - Cask 23 - Stag's Leap			   2000		  800
Cabernet Sauvignon - Lokoya - Spring Mountain			   2009		  850
Opus One - Mondavi & Rothschild - Oakville			   2009		  1,100
Opus One - Mondavi & Rothschild - Oakville			   1997		  1,800
Cabernet Sauvignon - Charles Krug			   1965		  1,650
Cabernet Sauvignon - Harlan Estate			   2006		  2,000

OREGON					     	 					
Pinot Noir - Gran Moraine - Yamhil-Carlton - Williamette Valley			   2021		  145
Pinot Noir - Cumberland - Bergstrom - Williamette Valley			   2023		  190

	

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.



D E S S E R T  W I N E

FR ANCE 			   75ml	 375ml	 750ml

Sauternes - La Fleur d’Or - France		  2022	 12	 55
Sauternes - Chateau d’Yquem		  2009			   990

ITALY		
			   100ml	 375ml	

Moscato d'Asti - G.D. Vajra - Piedmont		  2024	 9	 29
			   75ml	 375ml	 500ml

Passito di Pantelleria - Pellegrino - Sicily - Italy		  2023	 10		  70
Zibibbo - Passito di Pantelleria - Ben Rye - Donnafugata - Sicily		  2022		  120
Muffato - Antinori - Umbria		  2018			   130
Malvasia/Trebbiano - Vin Santo del Chianti Classico - Isole e Olena 		  2010		  150

SOUTH AFRICA			   75ml		  500ml

Muscat de Frontignan - Klein Constantia - Vin de Constance 		  2020	 27		  165

HUNGARY					     500ml

Tokaji Aszu - 6 Puttonyos - Gold Label - Royal Tokaji 		  2017	 17		  110
Tokaj Aszu - 5 Puttonyos - Hetszolo 		  2010			   170

M A D E I R A ,  S H E R R Y  &  P O R T

SHERRY			   75ml		  750ml

Oloroso/Pedro Ximenez - Sherry - East India Solera - Bodegas Lustau		  15yo	 9.5		  130

PORT			   75ml		  750ml

Graham’s - Tawny Port 		  20 yo	 14		  135
Dow’s - Vintage Port		  2000	 19		  220
Smith Woodhouse - Vintage Port		  1980			   280
Graham - Quinta Dos Malvedos - Vintage Port		  1982			   330
Graham - Vintage Port		  1977			   385

			   75ml

MADEIRA
Blandy's - Bual - Madeira 		  10 yo	 10		

Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Vintages may vary.


